Sl. 

No. 
Name of Work 

Value of the work 

(Rs.) 

Earnest Money 

(Rs.) 

Time of 

Completion 

1 2 3 4 5 

1. 

Safety Audit for Joynagar Mazilpur Municipal Roads. 

Tender ID:  

2025_KMDA_867733_1 

To be quoted by 

the bidders 

12,000.00 

[Rupees 

Twelve 

Thousand 

only] Online 

(Net Banking 

/NEFT/RTGS) 

15 Days  

1. Earnest Money deposit (EMD) is to be remitted by the Tenderer in favour of KMDA. Payable at KOLKATA, as mentioned 

in the column 4 above through Net- Banking/ RTGS/NEFT in respect of the Tender ID as per requirement of e-